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CANTIDAD DE LICENCIAS OTORGADAS 2020

Licencias No Profesionales

C

D

TOTAL

ENERO

FEBRERO

MARZO

ABRIL

MAYO

JUNIO

JULIO

AGOSTO

SEPTIEMB.

OCTUBRE

NOVIEMBRE

DICIEMBRE

482
464

57
35

196
133

849
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TOTAL

946

329

1558

Licencias Profesionales

MES
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A-3

A4

TOTAL

ENERO

FEBRERO

MARZO

ABRIL

MAYO

JUNIO

JULIO

AGOSTO

SEPTIEMB.

OCTUBRE

NOVIEMBRE

DICIEMBRE

149

47
34

158
89

399
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TOTAL

248

247
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